Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Displaying all Contracts for FRANKLIN COUNTY OF

Department/Facility

Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Contract Description

Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed Date

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C838119

$156,409.00

$142,470.21

09/01/2021

08/31/2024

Operation Stonegarden

QGrant

05/12/2022

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C970580

$69,980.00

$69,980.00

09/01/2018

08/31/2021

HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT
PROGRAM

Grant

09/21/2018

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C197694

$152,412.00

$0.00

01/01/2023

12/31/2024

Public Safety Answering Points Grant

QGrant

02/05/2024

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C190261

$59,750.00

$4,955.68

09/01/2023

08/31/2026

Homeland Security Grant Program

QGrant

10/20/2023

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C197755

$1,311,347.00

$46,351.84

01/01/2022

12/31/2024

Public Safety Interoperable
Communications

Grant

10/31/2022

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C198519

$170,387.00

$170,387.00

01/01/2016

12/31/2016

PUBLIC SAFETY ANSWERING POINTS
GRANT

QGrant

03/21/2016

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C190222

$130,500.00

$69,667.42

09/01/2022

08/31/2025

Operation Stonegarden

QGrant

06/09/2023

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C181859

$65,000.00

$65,000.00

09/01/2015

08/31/2018

OPERATION STONEGARDEN

Grant

05/24/2016

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services
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T970559

$39,750.00

$37,962.03

12/07/2015

08/31/2018

WM15970559 HMEP

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/22/2016




Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C198260 $193,268.00/| $193,268.00/01/01/2018 [12/31/2018 f}%ilfég SAFETY ANSWERING POINTS Grant 05/02/2018
Services
Office of Homeland Contracts Not
Security and Emergency T970512 $38,532.00 $37,997.62/09/01/2011 (08/31/2014 |WM11970512 LETPP/SLETPP Subject to OSC  |09/13/2012
Services Pre-Audit
Office of Homeland Contracts Not

. FY10 STATE HOMELAND SECURITY )
Secu‘rlty and Emergency T838102 $28.,747.00 $28,747.00|08/01/2010 (07/31/2013 PROGRAM 01077GA005 Subject ‘Fo OSC 1]06/22/2011
Services Pre-Audit
Office of Homeland Contracts Not

. HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT .
Secu.rlty and Emergency T838182 $23,000.00 $22,997.00(09/01/2008 /08/31/2012 PROGRAM 01077GAG001 Subject t.o OSC 109/22/2011
Services Pre-Audit
Office of Homeland FFY09 STATE LAW ENFORCEMENT Contracts Not
Security and Emergency T&38192 $33,500.00 $33,383.17/|08/01/2009 (01/31/2013 |TERRORISM PREVENTION P Subject to OSC |01/03/2011
Services ROGRAM (SLETPP) 01077GAD002 Pre-Audit
Office of Homeland CHANGE TO GOALS AND Contracts Not
Security and Emergency T838194 $27,778.00 $27,778.00/|08/10/2009 (08/09/2011 |OBJECTIVES; BUDGET Subject to OSC |04/23/2010
Services MODIFICATION Pre-Audit
Office of Homeland Contracts Not
Security and Emergency T185134 $21,741.00 $0.00//10/01/2022 (09/30/2025 |FY 2023 EMPG CONTRACT Subject to OSC |11/08/2023
Services Pre-Audit
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C970550 $52,500.00 $52,500.00/|09/01/2015 [08/31/2018 HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT Grant 09/18/2015

. PROGRAM

Services
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C970540 $52,500.00 $52,500.00 |09/01/2014 |08/31/2016 ||State Homeland Security Prog (SHSP 2014) |Grant 11/06/2014
Services
Office of Homeland Contracts Not
Security and Emergency T&38195 $23,842.00 $23,842.00(10/01/2018 109/30/2021 |NEW CONTRACT Subject to OSC | 11/05/2019
Services Pre-Audit
Office of Homeland

s STATE HOMELAND SECURITY
Secu‘rlty and Emergency C970510 $75,468.00 $75,382.72/109/01/2011 {08/31/2014 PROGRAM FY2011 Grant 10/03/2012
Services
Office of Homeland Contracts Not
Security and Emergency T000591 $37,500.00 $37,500.00/{09/19/2012 (03/19/2016 4020-0003 Subject to OSC |06/17/2013
Services Pre-Audit
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Office of Homeland Contracts Not
Security and Emergency T970532 $17,500.00 $17,472.59(09/01/2013 |08/31/2015 |FY13 STATE HOMELAND SECURITY P |Subject to OSC 03/20/2014
Services Pre-Audit
Office of Homeland Contracts Not
Security and Emergency T&38184 $50,000.00 $49,999.23/|10/01/2019 [08/31/2022 |WM18838184 CYBER Subject to OSC |10/30/2019
Services Pre-Audit
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C181839 $203,233.00| $173,868.54/109/01/2013 ||11/30/2015 ||Operation Stonegarden FY 2013 Grant 07/17/2015
Services
Office of Homeland Contracts Not
Security and Emergency T970519 $26,800.00 $26,798.58 (08/22/2012 /08/31/2014 |FY11 TECHNICAL RESCUE & URBAN |Subject to OSC |01/09/2013
Services Pre-Audit
Office of Homeland

s PUBLIC SAFETY INTEROPERABLE
Secu‘rlty and Emergency C198374 $3,407,921.00| $3,407,921.00(12/03/2013 |06/02/2018 COMMUNICATIONS Grant 06/04/2014
Services
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C197897 $164,307.00 $164,307.00(01/01/2022 |12/31/2022 |Public Safety Answering Points Grant QGrant 10/27/2022
Services
Office of Homeland Contracts Not
Security and Emergency T180076 $12,226.00 $6,847.49(06/01/2018 1|09/30/2018 |WM16180076 RED TEAM SHSP Subject to OSC |07/12/2018
Services Pre-Audit
Office of Homeland Contracts Not
Security and Emergency T181825 $23,849.00 $23,849.00/|06/01/2012 |05/31/2014 |WM12181825 EMPG Subject to OSC |11/06/2013
Services Pre-Audit
Office of Homeland Contracts Not
Security and Emergency T180028 $8,309.00 $5,523.09(06/01/2017 |08/31/2017 |WM16180028 SHSP RED TEAM Subject to OSC 06/23/2017
Services Pre-Audit
Office of Homeland Contracts Not
Security and Emergency T180118 $1,970.00 $1,970.00(05/01/2019 ||07/31/2019 |WM16180118 RED TEAM SHSP Subject to OSC |06/10/2019
Services Pre-Audit
Office of Homeland Contracts Not
Security and Emergency T181880 $50,000.00 $49,594.23/|12/01/2018 [08/31/2020 |NEW CONTRACT Subject to OSC |01/10/2019
Services Pre-Audit
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C970599 $240,557.00( $240,547.29109/01/2019 |08/31/2022 ||Operation Stonegarden Grant 06/02/2020

Services
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Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency C198442 $181,880.00( $180,997.14/01/01/2015 |12/31/2015 ||Public Safety Answering Points (PSAP) Grant 01/14/2015
Services
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C181810 $59,750.00 $58,137.47 |09/01/2021 08/31/2024 |Homeland Security Grant Program Grant 10/28/2021
Services
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C190122 $59,750.00 $37,208.04 (09/01/2022 |08/31/2025 |Homeland Security Grant Program Grant 10/28/2022
Services
Office of Homeland Contracts Not
Security and Emergency T970552 $17,500.00 $17,500.00 (09/01/2015 |08/31/2018 |FY15 STATE HOMELAND SECURITY P |Subject to OSC ||09/03/2015
Services Pre-Audit
Office of Homeland

s HOMELAND SECURITY (SHSP) LAW
22:32?; and Emergency C970530 $52,500.00 $52,403.88/|09/01/2013 (08/31/2015 ENFORCEMENT TERRORISM (LETPP) Grant 03/31/2014
Office of Homeland Contracts Not
Security and Emergency T181855 $24,415.00 $24,415.00/10/01/2014 (09/30/2016 |WM15181855 EMPG Subject to OSC |09/03/2015
Services Pre-Audit
Office of Homeland Contracts Not
Security and Emergency C000846 $48,750.00 $46,780.221(09/30/2019 108/01/2022 |PDM 2018-012 C000846 Subject to OSC |02/25/2020
Services Pre-Audit
Office of Homeland Public Safety Interoperable
Security and Emergency C197632 $653,016.00 $0.00(01/01/2023 {12/31/2025 C ey P Grant 02/09/2024

. ommunications

Services
Office of Homeland Contracts Not
Security and Emergency T180258 $7,759.00 $1,195.55/(09/01/2023 (11/30/2023 |FY 2019 SHSP RED TEAM CONTRACT |Subject to OSC ||12/19/2023
Services Pre-Audit
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C198354 $365,000.00/| $364,975.4205/01/2013 |04/30/2015 f}%ilﬁg SAFETY ANSWERING POINTS Grant 03/21/2014
Services
Office of Homeland

s PUBLIC SAFETY INTEROPERABLE
Secu‘rlty and Emergency C198200 $703,803.00| $703,803.00/01/01/2018 |/12/31/2019 COMMUNICATIONS Grant 04/23/2018
Services
Office of Homeland Contracts Not
Security and Emergency T838185 $24,162.00 $24,162.00//10/01/2017 (09/30/2019 |WM18838185 EMPG Subject to OSC | 11/06/2018
Services Pre-Audit
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Office of Homeland

INTEROPERABLE EMERGENCY

Security and Emergency C181805 $581,250.00| $581,250.00/06/01/2010 (05/31/2013 |COMMUNICATIONS GRANT ECGP Grant 07/07/2011
Services 2010 01077GAE004

Office of Homeland Contracts Not

Security and Emergency T&38105 $23,995.00 $23,995.00//10/01/2019 {09/30/2022 |NEW CONTRACT Subject to OSC  [09/22/2020
Services Pre-Audit

Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency C198122 $174,770.00| $174,770.00/01/01/2019 ||12/31/2019 I()}I[J(ilﬁ”([: SAFETY ANSWERING POINTS Grant 12/27/2018
Services

Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency C181829 $196,066.00| $161,969.83/09/01/2012 (11/30/2015 |OPERATION STONEGARDEN Grant 07/22/2015
Services

Office of Homeland Contracts Not

Security and Emergency T&38115 $23,837.00 $23,837.00//10/01/2020 {09/30/2023 |NEW CONTRACT Subject to OSC  |10/25/2021
Services Pre-Audit
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