Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for FRANKLIN COUNTY OF

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C838119	\$156,409.00	\$142,470.21	09/01/2021	08/31/2024	Operation Stonegarden	Grant	05/12/2022
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C970580	\$69,980.00	\$69,980.00	09/01/2018	08/31/2021	HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT PROGRAM	Grant	09/21/2018
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C197694	\$152,412.00	\$0.00	01/01/2023	12/31/2024	Public Safety Answering Points Grant	Grant	02/05/2024
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C190261	\$59,750.00	\$4,955.68	09/01/2023	08/31/2026	Homeland Security Grant Program	Grant	10/20/2023
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C197755	\$1,311,347.00	\$46,351.84	01/01/2022	12/31/2024	Public Safety Interoperable Communications	Grant	10/31/2022
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C198519	\$170,387.00	\$170,387.00	01/01/2016	12/31/2016	PUBLIC SAFETY ANSWERING POINTS GRANT	Grant	03/21/2016
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C190222	\$130,500.00	\$69,667.42	09/01/2022	08/31/2025	Operation Stonegarden	Grant	06/09/2023
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C181859	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	09/01/2015	08/31/2018	OPERATION STONEGARDEN	Grant	05/24/2016
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T970559	\$39,750.00	\$37,962.03	12/07/2015	08/31/2018	WM15970559 HMEP	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/22/2016

Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C198260	\$193,268.00	\$193,268.00	01/01/2018	12/31/2018	PUBLIC SAFETY ANSWERING POINTS GRANT	Grant	05/02/2018
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T970512	\$38,532.00	\$37,997.62	09/01/2011	08/31/2014	WM11970512 LETPP/SLETPP	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/13/2012
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T838102	\$28,747.00	\$28,747.00	08/01/2010	07/31/2013	FY10 STATE HOMELAND SECURITY PROGRAM 01077GA005	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/22/2011
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T838182	\$23,000.00	\$22,997.00	09/01/2008	08/31/2012	HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT PROGRAM 01077GAG001	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/22/2011
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T838192	\$33,500.00	\$33,383.17	08/01/2009	01/31/2013	FFY09 STATE LAW ENFORCEMENT TERRORISM PREVENTION P ROGRAM (SLETPP) 01077GAD002	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/03/2011
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T838194	\$27,778.00	\$27,778.00	08/10/2009	08/09/2011	CHANGE TO GOALS AND OBJECTIVES; BUDGET MODIFICATION	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/23/2010
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T185134	\$21,741.00	\$0.00	10/01/2022	09/30/2025	FY 2023 EMPG CONTRACT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/08/2023
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C970550	\$52,500.00	\$52,500.00	09/01/2015	08/31/2018	HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT PROGRAM	Grant	09/18/2015
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C970540	\$52,500.00	\$52,500.00	09/01/2014	08/31/2016	State Homeland Security Prog (SHSP 2014)	Grant	11/06/2014
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T838195	\$23,842.00	\$23,842.00	10/01/2018	09/30/2021	NEW CONTRACT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/05/2019
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C970510	\$75,468.00	\$75,382.72	09/01/2011	08/31/2014	STATE HOMELAND SECURITY PROGRAM FY2011	Grant	10/03/2012
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T000591	\$37,500.00	\$37,500.00	09/19/2012	03/19/2016	4020-0003	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/17/2013

Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T970532	\$17,500.00	\$17,472.59	09/01/2013	08/31/2015	FY13 STATE HOMELAND SECURITY P	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/20/2014
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T838184	\$50,000.00	\$49,999.23	10/01/2019	08/31/2022	WM18838184 CYBER	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/30/2019
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C181839	\$203,233.00	\$173,868.54	09/01/2013	11/30/2015	Operation Stonegarden FY 2013	Grant	07/17/2015
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T970519	\$26,800.00	\$26,798.58	08/22/2012	08/31/2014	FY11 TECHNICAL RESCUE & URBAN	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/09/2013
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C198374	\$3,407,921.00	\$3,407,921.00	12/03/2013	06/02/2018	PUBLIC SAFETY INTEROPERABLE COMMUNICATIONS	Grant	06/04/2014
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C197897	\$164,307.00	\$164,307.00	01/01/2022	12/31/2022	Public Safety Answering Points Grant	Grant	10/27/2022
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T180076	\$12,226.00	\$6,847.49	06/01/2018	09/30/2018	WM16180076 RED TEAM SHSP	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/12/2018
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T181825	\$23,849.00	\$23,849.00	06/01/2012	05/31/2014	WM12181825 EMPG	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/06/2013
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T180028	\$8,309.00	\$5,523.09	06/01/2017	08/31/2017	WM16180028 SHSP RED TEAM	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/23/2017
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T180118	\$1,970.00	\$1,970.00	05/01/2019	07/31/2019	WM16180118 RED TEAM SHSP	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/10/2019
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T181880	\$50,000.00	\$49,594.23	12/01/2018	08/31/2020	NEW CONTRACT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/10/2019
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C970599	\$240,557.00	\$240,547.29	09/01/2019	08/31/2022	Operation Stonegarden	Grant	06/02/2020

Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C198442	\$181,880.00	\$180,997.14	01/01/2015	12/31/2015	Public Safety Answering Points (PSAP)	Grant	01/14/2015
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C181810	\$59,750.00	\$58,137.47	09/01/2021	08/31/2024	Homeland Security Grant Program	Grant	10/28/2021
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C190122	\$59,750.00	\$37,208.04	09/01/2022	08/31/2025	Homeland Security Grant Program	Grant	10/28/2022
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T970552	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	09/01/2015	08/31/2018	FY15 STATE HOMELAND SECURITY P	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/03/2015
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C970530	\$52,500.00	\$52,403.88	09/01/2013	08/31/2015	HOMELAND SECURITY (SHSP) LAW ENFORCEMENT TERRORISM (LETPP)	Grant	03/31/2014
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T181855	\$24,415.00	\$24,415.00	10/01/2014	09/30/2016	WM15181855 EMPG	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/03/2015
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C000846	\$48,750.00	\$46,780.22	09/30/2019	08/01/2022	PDM 2018-012 C000846	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/25/2020
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C197632	\$653,016.00	\$0.00	01/01/2023	12/31/2025	Public Safety Interoperable Communications	Grant	02/09/2024
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T180258	\$7,759.00	\$1,195.55	09/01/2023	11/30/2023	FY 2019 SHSP RED TEAM CONTRACT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/19/2023
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C198354	\$365,000.00	\$364,975.42	05/01/2013	04/30/2015	PUBLIC SAFETY ANSWERING POINTS GRANT	Grant	03/21/2014
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C198200	\$703,803.00	\$703,803.00	01/01/2018	12/31/2019	PUBLIC SAFETY INTEROPERABLE COMMUNICATIONS	Grant	04/23/2018
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T838185	\$24,162.00	\$24,162.00	10/01/2017	09/30/2019	WM18838185 EMPG	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/06/2018

Page 4 of 5 - June 1, 2024 - 09:39 AM.

Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C181805	\$581,250.00	\$581,250.00	06/01/2010	05/31/2013	INTEROPERABLE EMERGENCY COMMUNICATIONS GRANT ECGP 2010 01077GAE004	Grant	07/07/2011
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T838105	\$23,995.00	\$23,995.00	10/01/2019	09/30/2022		Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/22/2020
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C198122	\$174,770.00	\$174,770.00	01/01/2019	12/31/2019	PUBLIC SAFETY ANSWERING POINTS GRANT	Grant	12/27/2018
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C181829	\$196,066.00	\$161,969.83	09/01/2012	11/30/2015	OPERATION STONEGARDEN	Grant	07/22/2015
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T838115	\$23,837.00	\$23,837.00	10/01/2020	09/30/2023	NEW CONTRACT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/25/2021